

PHOTO RELEASE FORM

I hereby grant K&Y Community Base Service permission to use my likeness in photographs and/or video in any and all of its publications, including Web space, and in any and all other media, whether now known or hereafter existing, controlled by K&Y Community Base Service, in perpetuity, and for other use by the K&Y Community Base Service. I will make no monetary or other claim against K&Y Community Base Service for the use of the photographs and/or video.

I understand this release can be withdrawn at any time.

Name (print full name)

As the Participant, Authorized Representative or Conservator

Date

Date